
RFx:7000026818

22026

3 of 19

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD.

EHV O&M Division Buldhana

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

E-tender Notice

SRM RFx No.:7000026818

MSETCL invites online bids (SRM E-Tender) from registered contractors / agencies on Mahatransco SRM

Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works,

Sr.

No.
Tender No. & Description of Work

Due date & Time (Hrs) for submission & opening of

Tender

1

E-Tender: MSETCL/EE/EHV/O&M/DN/BLD/T/2022-

23/SRM/T-18 RFx No.: 7000026818.

Providing & fixing of Micro-processor

based 0.2S Class, 3-Ph, 4-Wire digital

MFM Meters for various EHV S/Stns

under EHV O&M Division Buldhana

Download of tender documents Date:

From 24.03.2023to 30.03.2023, 19:00 Hrs.

Estimated Cost

(Rs.)

EMD

(Rs.)

Tender

Fee

(Rs.)

Closing

Date

Technical

opening

Date

Commercial opening Date

10,26,281/- 10,262 /-

500/- +

5%

GST

30.03.2023

18:59 Hrs

30.03.2023

19:00 Hrs

30.03.2023 19:30Hrs

(if possible)

he Dy. Executive Engineer (O)

EHV O&M Division, MSETCL Buldhana,

Behind Vidyut Bhawan, Chikhali Road, Buldhana - 443 001

Contact No. : Mob. No.8554989596 e-mail id: ee1220@mahatransco.in

1. Relevant portions of the Tender which the tenderer has to fill online would be available on aforesaid website.

2. Tender Fee & EMD should be submitted online through SRM RFxonly.

3. Tender documents can be downloaded online from https://srmetender.mahatransco.in .

4. Eligible contractor agencies should submit their bid well in advance instead of waiting till last date.

MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of Bid due to any website related problems.

5. In case of non-submission of online payment of Tender Fee & EMD, bidders will be disqualified.

6. Agency are required to re-bid for this tender (who as earlier submitted bid online) in case of any corrigendum is

made.

As earlier bids will be invalidated after creating the corrigendum.

Note :- All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tendering portal

(https://srmetender.mahatransco.in).

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

EHV O&M DIVISION,

MSETCL BULDHANA


